Time/Dist

6.60
6.63
6.80
6.88
6.88
6.89
6.93
7.11
7.16
7.18
7.25
7.26
7.35
7.52
8.44

7.59
7.64
7.69
7.72
7.79
7.82
7.85
7.85
7.94
7.96
7.97
8.05
8.06
8.09
8.14

2016 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Native Indoor
Open Indoor

Michael Mudingayi
Jayce Janzen
Torrell Brightley
Brayden Arnason
Jackson Hardy
Jordan Dasiuk
Kole Martin-Mack
Travis Ahern

Noah Gedir

Zane Crone

Tyson Krushelniski
Graeme Dunnington
Karson Buck

Rylie Wendland
Liam Sander

Native Indoor
Open Indoor

Andrew Mays
Jose Reyes Villeta
Michael Mudingayi
Gavin Hart

Torrell Brightley
Bennett Molnar
Spencer House
Adrian Cox

Jayce Janzen
Tony Ullman
James Thomas
Benny Li

Lukas Croteau
Kole Martin-Mack
Brayden Arnason

6.68 Jan-28-83 Darryl Ishister RIV

Midget Men

50 Metres

Date

Location

6.23 Dec-30-80 Courtney Brown MB

01
02
02
01
02
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01

7.27 Dec-29-83 Darryl Ishister RIV
7.18 Dec-29-85 Brad McCuaig AB

00
01
01
01
02
00
00
00
02
02
02
00
00
01
01

MCHS
RIVA
STFC
RIVA
RIVA
RIVA
PAAC
STFC
STFC
QPTC
RIVA
QPTC
STFC
MCHS
RIVA

60 Metres

RIVA
UNSK
MCHS
EXCL
STFC
EXCL
STFC
EXCL
RIVA
RBLS
STFC
LMTC
EXCL
PAAC
RIVA

18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016

05/12/2015
28/01/2016
05/12/2015
12/02/2016
22/01/2016
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/03/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
12/02/2016
28/01/2016

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Alberta
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Alberta
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon



Time/Dist

8.14
8.18
8.18
8.21
8.21
8.21
8.23
8.29
8.30
8.32
8.34
8.36
8.45
8.48
8.49
8.49
8.51
8.65
8.69
9.24
9.44

24.60
25.00
25.24
25.30
25.60
25.60
25.83
25.96
25.98
26.04
26.06
26.10

Athlete

Masson Altrogge
Kaleb Zerr

Joshua Lang

Noah Gedir

Kole Martin-Mack
Noah Barkman
Jordan Dasiuk
Landon Leschyshyn
Asad Hussain
Joshua Lang

Zane Crone

Travis Ahern
Karson Buck
Tyson Krushelniski
Reese Carroll
Jaden Litzenberger
Brett Schatz

Rylie Wendland
Xavier Delaney
David Clark
Karsun Burkholder

Native Indoor
Open Indoor

Michael Mudingayi
Gavin Hart
Andrew Mays
Bennett Molnar
Lukas Croteau
Adrian Cox

Asad Hussain
Kole Martin-Mack
Jayce Janzen

Jose Reyes Villeta
Brayden Arnason
Benny Li

Midget Men

60 Metres Cont'd

01 QPTC
02 STFC
01 EXCL
02 STFC
01 PAAC
01 RIVA
01 RIVA
02 PAAC
01 EXCL
01 EXCL
01 QPTC
01 STFC
02 STFC
02 RIVA
01 EXCL
01 EXCL
00 RIVA
01 MCHS
01 EXCL
01 EXCL
02 EXCL

200 Metres

01 MCHS
01 EXCL
00 RIVA
00 EXCL
00 EXCL
00 EXCL
01 EXCL
01 PAAC
02 RIVA
01 UNSK
01 RIVA
00 LMTC

2016 Indoor Rankings

Date

12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
28/01/2016
05/03/2016
05/12/2015
14/01/2016
14/01/2016
12/02/2016
28/01/2016
12/02/2016
28/01/2016
28/01/2016
14/01/2016
28/01/2016
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
04/03/2016
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
04/03/2016

05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
18/03/2016
12/02/2016
18/03/2016
12/02/2016
18/03/2016
05/12/2015

Location

Regina
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Alberta
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Manitoba

23.46 Mar-08-15 Vaughn Taylor QCST
23.46 Aug-03-15 Vaughn Taylor QCST

Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina



Time/Dist

26.39
26.40
26.45
26.60
26.62
26.63
27.38
27.38
27.52
27.58
27.92
28.26
28.52
28.79
29.00
29.70
30.00
32.81

41.69
42.01
42.44
43.09
43.28
43.92
45.58
1:03.76

2:07.20

2016 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Masson Altrogge
Hendrik Pepler
Torrell Brightley
Noah Barkman
James Thomas

Kole Martin-Mack
Zane Crone

Kaleb Zerr

Noah Gedir

Tyson Krushelniski
Cody Bergermann
Graeme Dunnington
Landon Leschyshyn
Rylie Wendland
Reese Carroll

Devin Bjola Matileg
Xavier Delaney
Liam Sander

Native Indoor
Open Indoor

Jayce Janzen
Adam Preston
Brayden Arnason
Noah Barkman
Eric Dorey

lan Leach

Cody Bergermann
Brayden Mudjar

Native Indoor
Open Indoor

Brayden Mytopher

200 Metres Cont'd

01
00
02
01
02
01
01
02
02
02
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01

Midget Men

QPTC
EXCL
STFC
RIVA
STFC
PAAC
QPTC
STFC
STFC
RIVA
QPTC
QPTC
PAAC
MCHS
EXCL
EXCL
EXCL
RIVA

300 Metres

Date

12/02/2016
05/12/2015
28/01/2016
18/03/2016
28/01/2016
05/03/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
18/03/2016

Location

Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Alberta
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon

36.34 Feb-14-15 Vaughn Taylor QCST
36.34 Feb-13-15 Vaughn Taylor QCST

02
01
01
01
02
01
01
01

RIVA
QCST
RIVA
RIVA
QCST
SMAT
QPTC
PAAC

800 Metres

05/03/2016
04/03/2016
14/01/2016
14/01/2016
04/03/2016
14/01/2016
12/02/2016
14/01/2016

Alberta

Manitoba
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Manitoba
Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon

2:00.09 Dec-06-14 Vaughn Taylor QCST
2:00.09 Dec-06-14 Vaughn Taylor QCST

00

LMTC

05/12/2015

Regina



Time/Dist

2:14.05
2:14.44
2:14.99
2:20.47
2:20.62
2:21.62
2:23.95
2:25.63
2:26.82
2:26.97
2:31.62
2:32.27
2:33.44
2:36.98
2:39.98
2:40.10
2:40.91
2:41.50
2:54.60

3:28.40
3:32.00
3:39.77
3:41.15
3:41.43
3:41.70
3:43.96
3:43.96
3:49.72
3:58.41
3:59.90
4:00.46
4:00.75
4:01.84

Liam Downes
Eric Dorey

Ron MacLean
Samuel Wiebe
Kaitao Han
Brayden Mudjar
lan Leach

Gavin Byrne

Josh Haczkewicz
Jackson Hardy
Joseph Smith
Ethan Schmidt
Brandon Chilagen
Cody Bergermann
Sam Ault

Blake Link

Tasso Stamatinos
Karsun Burkholder
Rowan Knopf

2016 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Native Indoor

Open Indoor

Brayden Mytopher
Ron MacLean
Liam Downes
Eric Dorey
Samuel Wiebe
Ben Seshadri
Adam Preston
Brayden Mudjar
Kaitao Han
Mathias Yuzdepski
Gavin Byrne
Cody Bergermann
Ethan Schmidt
Nathan Groat

Midget Men

800 Metres Cont'd

01 EXCL
02  QCST
01  QCST
02  STFC
02 RIVA
01  PAAC
01  SMAT
00 EXCL
02  YLTC
02 RIVA
01 EXCL
02  PAAC
02 STFC
01 QPTC
02  STFC
01  MCHS
01  YLTC
02 EXCL
02 EXCL

1200 Metres

00 LMTC
0l  QCST
01 EXCL
02  QCST
02  STFC
02 RIVA
01  QCST
01 PAAC
02 RIVA
02 RIVA
00 EXCL
01 QPTC
02  PAAC
01 RIVA

Date

04/03/2016
04/03/2016
14/01/2016
14/01/2016
14/01/2016
05/03/2016
14/01/2016
05/12/2015
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
12/02/2016
05/03/2016
14/01/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
05/12/2015
12/02/2016
18/03/2016
05/12/2015

05/12/2015
04/03/2016
04/03/2016
04/03/2016
18/03/2016
14/01/2016
04/03/2016
18/03/2016
14/01/2016
18/03/2016
05/12/2015
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016

Location

Manitoba
Manitoba
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Alberta
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Alberta
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina

3:22.91 Dec-06-14 Kaden Nilson QCST
3:21.59 Feb-11-12 Jay Ort MB

Regina

Manitoba
Manitoba
Manitoba
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Manitoba
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon



Time/Dist

4:10.12
4:11.32
4:11.51
4:11.83
4:15.37
4:29.80
4:36.50
4:44.30

6:23.08
6:59.44
7:09.24
7:21.17

9.53
9.54
9.57
9.74
10.21
10.41
10.52
12.60

1.66m

2016 Indoor Rankings

Midget Men

Athlete

Joseph Smith
Aaron Campbell

Federico Szechtman Pintos 02

Tasso Stamatinos
Ty Willness

Blake Link

Ben Norton

Devin Bjola Matileg

Native Indoor
Open Indoor

Ron MacLean
Adam Preston
Samuel Wiebe

Federico Szechtman Pintos 02

Native Indoor

Open Indoor

Bennett Molnar
Kaleb Zerr
Brayden Arnason
Bennett Graham
Brandon Chilagen
Kaleb Zerr

James Thomas
Rylie Wendland

Native Indoor
Open Indoor

Asad Hussain

1200 Metres Cont'd

01 EXCL
02  PAAC

EXCL
0l  YLTC
02  QPTC
0L  MCHS
01  QCST
01 EXCL

2000 Metres

Date

04/03/2016
14/01/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
18/03/2016
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015

Location

Manitoba
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Regina

6:07.3h Feb-07-14 Kaden Nilson QCST
6:07.3h Mar-02-12 Kaden Nilson QCST

01  QCST
01  QCST
02  STFC

EXCL

60m Hurdles .84m

00 EXCL
02 STFC
01 RIVA
01 STFC
02 STFC
02 STFC
02 STFC
01 MCHS
High Jump

04/03/2016
04/03/2016
28/01/2016
04/03/2016

9.02 Feb-13-15 Payne Wylie RIVA
9.02 Feb-13-15 Payne Wylie RIVA

05/12/2015
12/02/2016
18/03/2016
18/03/2016
14/01/2016
14/01/2016
22/01/2016
05/12/2015

Manitoba
Manitoba
Saskatoon
Manitoba

Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Alberta
Regina

1.91m Apr-11-87 Gordon Flood STFC
1.91m Apr-11-87 Gordon Flood STFC

01 EXCL

12/02/2016

Regina



Time/Dist

1.50m
1.46m
1.45m
1.45m
1.41m

2.75m
2.60m

5.44m
5.39m
5.19m
5.18m
5.18m
5.08m
5.05m
5.04m
5.03m
4,95m
4.85m
4,79m
4.69m
4.68m
4.65m
4.65m
4.63m
4.52m
4.47m
4.37m

2016 Indoor Rankings

Midget Men
Athlete Date Location
High Jump Cont'd
Travis Ahern 01 STFC 28/01/2016 Saskatoon
Tony Ullman 02 RBLS 12/02/2016 Regina
Jaden Litzenberger 01 EXCL 04/03/2016 Manitoba
Karson Buck 02 STFC 18/03/2016 Saskatoon
Karsun Burkholder 02 EXCL 12/02/2016 Regina
Pole Vault
Native Indoor ~ 3.90m Dec-07-02 Taylor Petrucha RIVA
Open Indoor 3.90m Dec-07-02 Taylor Petrucha RIVA
Asad Hussain 01 EXCL 18/03/2016 Saskatoon
Jaden Litzenberger 01 EXCL 04/03/2016 Manitoba
Long Jump
Native Indoor 6.34m Dec-27-86 Errol Brown YLTC
Open Indoor 6.34m Dec-27-86 Errol Brown YLTC
Adrian Cox 00 EXCL 05/12/2015 Regina
Gavin Hart 01 EXCL 05/12/2015 Regina
Kaleb Zerr 02 STFC 12/02/2016 Regina
Jose Reyes Villeta 01 UNSK 12/02/2016 Regina
Travis Ahern 01 STFC 18/03/2016 Saskatoon
Joshua Lang 01 EXCL 12/02/2016 Regina
Landon Leschyshyn 02 PAAC 12/02/2016 Regina
Brayden Arnason 01 RIVA 18/03/2016 Saskatoon
Kole Martin-Mack 01 PAAC 05/03/2016 Alberta
Lukas Croteau 00 EXCL 05/12/2015 Regina
Tony Ullman 02 RBLS 12/02/2016 Regina
Jordan Dasiuk 01 RIVA 05/12/2015 Saskatoon
Karson Buck 02 STFC 18/03/2016 Saskatoon
James Thomas 02 STFC 22/01/2016 Alberta
Tyson Krushelniski 02 RIVA 14/01/2016 Saskatoon
Jose Reyes Villeta 01 UNSK 28/01/2016 Saskatoon
Graeme Dunnington 01 QPTC 18/03/2016 Saskatoon
Jaden Litzenberger 01 EXCL 05/12/2015 Regina
Karsun Burkholder 02 EXCL 18/03/2016 Saskatoon
Reese Carroll 01 EXCL 28/01/2016 Saskatoon



Time/Dist

4.26m
4.13m
4.04m
3.84m
3.83m

11.21m
11.01m
10.23m

9.64m

11.73m
11.62m
11.05m
9.80m
9.65m
9.42m
9.27m
9.22m
8.52m

742

Athlete

lan Leach

David Clark

Tasso Stamatinos
Sam Ault

Devin Bjola Matileg

Native Indoor
Open Indoor

Adrian Cox
Brayden Arnason
Hendrik Pepler
Reese Carroll

Noah Gedir
Hendrik Pepler

Lee Hansen

David Clark
Landon Leschyshyn
Rylie Wendland
Jaden Litzenberger
Tyson Krushelniski
Zane Crone

David Clark

Midget Men

Long Jump Cont'd

01 SMAT
01 EXCL
01 YLTC
02 STFC
01 EXCL
Triple Jump

00 EXCL
01 RIVA
00 EXCL
01 EXCL
Shot Put 4kg
02 STFC
00 EXCL
01 LMTC
01 EXCL
02 PAAC
01 MCHS
01 EXCL
02 RIVA
01 QPTC
Triathlon
01 EXCL

2016 Indoor Rankings

Date

28/01/2016
12/02/2016
14/01/2016
18/03/2016
12/02/2016

05/12/2015
05/03/2016
05/12/2015
28/01/2016

18/03/2016
05/12/2015
04/03/2016
04/03/2016
14/01/2016
18/03/2016
04/03/2016
14/01/2016
18/03/2016

12/02/2016

Location

Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina

12.39m Dec-04-99 Lee Wolfater STFC
13.08m Apr-27-90 David Cowan AB

Regina
Alberta
Regina
Saskatoon

Saskatoon
Regina

Manitoba
Manitoba
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Manitoba
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Regina



